
.295
1.969±.012

USABLE LENGTH

2.106±.030
TO HOLLOW SHAFT END

1.0000
.9995

2.362

6.772

RETAINING RING

THRUST WASHER

6.772

1.969±.012

2.1064.457
1.108

.250

1.299

3/8-16 UNC-2B
(.984)

NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: STAINLESS STEEL
2. ITEMS SUPPLIED WITH SHAFT
   KEYS: [2] STAINLESS STEEL .25 SQ. X 1.25 LONG
         [1] STAINLESS STEEL .25 SQ. X 1.50 LONG
   THRUST WASHER: [1] STAINLESS STEEL 1.339 OD X 1.000 ID X .087 THICK
   RETAINING RING: [1] STAINLESS STEEL 
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BODINE ELECTRIC COMPANY INFM0445
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KIT ACCESSORY SINGLE OUTPUT SHAFT 
50JW/H GEARMOTOR
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DESCRIPTION:

PART NO./REV:

SHEET:

SCALE:

B
D

C

ANGLES:  X°:±3°  X.X°:±0.5°

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

UNITS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

TOLERANCES:.XX:±.01 .XXX:±.005

A

REPRESENTATIVE OF MODEL NUMBER(S):

0944

1
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